Remote 16-bit I/O expander for Fm+ I
2
C-bus with interrupt and reset
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.                                                  www.diodes.com                                         10/24/2016
2016-09-0003                                                                                                                                                                                              PT0553-5
1
PI4IOE5V9673
Features

Note: For latest package info, please check: http://www.pericom.com/support/packaging/packaging-mechanicals-and-thermal-
characteristics/
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package
PI4IOE5V9673LE L 24-pin, 173mil wide (TSSOP)
PI4IOE5V9673LEX L 24-pin, 173mil wide (TSSOP), Tape & Reel
PI4IOE5V9673ZDE ZD 24-Contact, Very Thin Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN)
PI4IOE5V9673ZDEX ZD 24-Contact, Very Thin Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN), Tape & Reel
Note:
 Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel